(12 81) 10 CFR 30 34(f) ***	GULATORY COMMISSION	APPROVED BY OMB 3150-0028 EXPIRES 5/31/82
CERTIFICATE OF DI	SPOSITION OF MATERIALS	5
(A 8 10 : * 1)	MUST BE Completed)	
LICENSEE NAME AND ADORESS	110	ENSE NUMBER
DIA CIVIT Preparedness Office		4()=1.441()=(),
VI IN: DCPO	LIC	ENSE EXPIRATION DATE
Richmond, VA 23297		August 31, 1985
The licensee or any individual executing this certificate on behalf of 1. No materials have been produred by licensee 2. All materials produred and or possessed by licensee under		
which has NRC license number: <u>08-01297-06</u> 3. All materials procured and/or possessed by licensee under		transferred to:
which has license number:	issued by	
4 Materials have been disposed of in the following manner	Describe specific disposal procedures -	- if additional many it needed
4 Materials have been disposed of in the following manner. use reverse side.) CONSIGNEE: Department of Public Safety 103 South Maine Street Waterbury, Vermont 05676	(Describe specific disposel procedures -	- if additional space is needed,
CONSIGNEE: Department of Public Safety 103 South Maine Street Waterbury, Vermont 05676		- if additional space is needed,
Department of Public Safety 103 South Maine Street Waterbury, Vermont 05676 Item(s) Shipped: 2. CD V-782 Source Sets, 8502120364 850204		- if additional space is needed,
Use reverse side.) CONSIGNEE: Department of Public Safety 103 South Maine Street Waterbury, Vermont 05676 Item(s) Shipped: 2 CD V-782 Source Sets, 8502120364 850204 NMS LIC30 45-14910-02 PLEASE RETURN TO:	Item P, Amend. 03	- if additional space is needed,
Use reverse side.) CONSIGNEE: Department of Public Safety 103 South Maine Street Waterbury, Vermont 05676 Item(s) Shipped: 2 CD V-782 Source Sets, 8502120364 850204 NMS LIC30 45-14910-02	Item P, Amend. 03	

NRC FORM 314 U.S. NUCLEAR R (12-81) 10 CFR 30.34(1)	EGULATORY COMMISSION APPROVED BY OME 3150-0028 EXPIRES 5/31/82
CERTIFICATE OF D	SPOSITION OF MATERIALS
LA II Blocks	MUST BE Completed)
LICENSEE NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER
DLA Civil Preparedness Office	45-14910-02
ATTN: DCPO Richmond, VA 23297	LICENSE EXPIRATION DATE August 31, 1985
1. No niaterials have been procured by licensee	of the licensee certify that <i>(Check and/or complete appropriate item(s) below</i> er license number shown above, have been transferred to: <u>See Below</u>
which has NRC license number:080129706	
3. All materials procured and/or possessed by licensee under	er license number shown above have been transferred to:
which has license number	issued by
an Agreement State pursuant to Section 274 of the At	omic Energy Act of 1954, as amended, and the Energy Reorganization Act o
 1974. 4. Materials have been disposed of in the following manner use reverse side.) 	omic Energy Act of 1954, as amended, and the Energy Reorganization Act o (Describe specific disposal procedures - if additional space is needed,
1974. A Materials have been disposed of in the following manner us reverse side.) CONSIGNEE: Department of Public Safety 103 South Maine Street Waterbury, Vermont 05676	
1974. A Materials have been disposed of in the following manner us reverse side.) CONSIGNEE: Department of Public Safety 103 South Maine Street Waterbury, Vermont 05676	Describe specific disposal procedures – if additional space is needed,
1974. 1974. 1 Materials have been disposed of in the following manner use reverse side.) CONSIGNEE: Department of Public Safety 103 South Maine Street Waterbury, Vermont 05676 Item(s) Shipped: 2. CD V-782 Source Sets,	Describe specific disposal procedures – if additional space is needed,
<pre>1974.</pre>	Describe specific disposal procedures – if additional space is needed, Item P, Amend. 03